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Business Unit Contact Email

Administration SBOP WISPro DOAWISPro@wisconsin.gov

Ag, Trade & Consumer Protection Ashley Lund ashleyk.lund@wisconsin.gov

Central High School Westosha Anita Seils seilsa@westosha.k12.wi.us

Children and Families Luke Reible luke.reible@wisconsin.gov

Children and Families Beth Blanchar beth.blanchar@wisconsin.gov

City of Delevan Kelly Hayden financedir@ci.delavan.wi.us

City of Madison Brian Pitelli BPittelli@cityofmadison.com

Commissioner of Insurance Rick Anderson rick.anderson@wisconsin.gov

Corrections DOC Purchasing Helpdesk DOCPurchasingHelpdesk@wisconsin.gov

Dane County Peter Patten patten.peter@countyofdane.com

Educational Communications Bd Aimee Wright Aimee.Wright@ecb.org

Elections Commission Sharrie Hauge Sharrie.Hauge@wi.gov

Employee Trust Funds Kristen Schipper Kristen.Schipper@etf.wi.gov

Safety & Professional Services SBOP WISPro DOAWISPro@wisconsin.gov

Ethics Commission SBOP WISPro DOAWISPro@wisconsin.gov

Financial Institutions Mary Reed MaryM.Reed@dfi.wisconsin.gov

Health Services Robbie Stanley robert.stanley1@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Health Services Wendy Reince wendy.reince@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Historical Society Barb DeYoung barbara.deyoung@wisconsinhistory.org

Investment Bd. Rhiannon Friedel DOAWISPro@wisconsin.gov

Justice Jodi Gorski gorskijl@doj.state.wi.us

Kenosha County Tricia Stuart tricia.stuart@kenoshacounty.org

Kenosha County Matt Fleming Matt.flaming@kenoshacounty.org

Kickapoo Reserve Mgmt Bd. Marcy West Marcy.West@wi.gov

Legislature SBOP WISPro DOAWISPro@wisconsin.gov

Military Affairs Jim Richardson James.richardson@wisconsin.gov

Military Affairs Anna Oehler Anna.Oehler@wisconsin.gov

Moraine Park Technical College Tim Kennen tkeenan@morainepark.edu

Natural Resources Keri Petrie keri.petrie@wisconsin.gov

Natural Resources Brady Busha brady.busha@wisconsin.gov

Public Defender Bd. Briar Oehler oehlerb@opd.wi.gov

Public Instruction Maria Ingraham maria.ingraham@dpi.wi.gov

Public Service Commission SBOP WISPro DOAWISPro@wisconsin.gov

Revenue Ellen Corso EllenC.Corso@wisconsin.gov

State Fair Park SBOP WISPro DOAWISPro@wisconsin.gov

Swallow School District Mary Jo Stoll accountspayable@swallowschool.org

Tech College System Bd. SBOP WISPro DOAWISPro@wisconsin.gov

Transportation Sally Maier Sally.Maier@dot.wi.gov

Agency Administrator List

If you do not find your Agency please contact doawispro@wi.gov for assistance.
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Veteran Affairs Gina Fernandez Gina.Fernandez@dva.wisconsin.gov

Veteran Affairs Steve Errthum steven.errthum@dva.wisconsin.gov

Veteran Affairs Kyle Kahl Kyle.Kahl@dva.wisconsin.gov

Village of Shorewood Hills Karla Endres kendres@shorewood-hills.org 

Workforce Development SBOP WISPro DOAWISPro@wisconsin.gov
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